
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

64 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63A 63A

Hol Sch Sch Hol Hol Sch

Rugby Clifton Road stop C 0545 0650 0725 0725 0825 0836 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1504 1620 1620 1740 1840 1940 2040

Rugby North Street stop D 0547 0653 0728 0728 0828 0839 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1507 1623 1623 1743 1843 1943 2043

Dunchurch Rd Sainsburys 0554 0700 0735 0735 0846 0846 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1517 1630 1630 1750 1850 1950 2050

Dunchurch Square 0558 0705 0741 0741 0853 0853 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1523 1636 1636 1755 1855 1955 2055

Draycote Water 0600 0708 0744 0744 0856 0856 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1525 1639 1639 1758 1858 1958 2058

Boat Inn x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x 2004 2104

Stockton Square 0609 0717 0754 0754 0905 0905 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1534 1648 1649 1807 1907 x x

Southam Bowling Green 0629 0724 0804 0804 0914 0914 1014 1114 1214 1314 1414 1544 1658 1659 1814 1914 2011 2111

Ufton Bus Shelter 0637 0731 0812 0812 0921 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1554 1706 1707 1821 1921 2018 2118

Radford Semele White Lion 0644 0738 0819 0819 0928 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1601 1713 1714 1828 1928 2025 2125

Leamington Upper Parade 0654 0747 0827 C 0937 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1613 1722 C 1837 1937 2034 2134

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63A 63A

Rugby Clifton Road stop C 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1510 1740 1840 1940 2040

Rugby North Street stop D 0643 0743 0843 0943 1043 1143 1243 1343 1513 1743 1843 1943 2043

Dunchurch Rd Sainsburys 0650 0750 0850 0950 1050 1150 1250 1350 1520 1750 1850 1950 2050

Dunchurch Square 0655 0755 0855 0955 1055 1155 1255 1355 1525 1755 1855 1955 2055

Draycote Water 0658 0758 0858 0958 1058 1158 1258 1358 1528 1758 1858 1958 2058

Boat Inn x x x x x x x x x x x 2004 2104

Stockton Square 0707 0807 0907 1007 1107 1207 1307 1407 1537 1807 1907 2011 2111

Southam Bowling Green 0715 0815 0915 1015 1115 1215 1315 1415 1545 1815 1915 2018 2118

Ufton Bus Shelter 0721 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1551 1821 1921 2025 2125

Radford Semele White Lion 0728 0828 0928 1028 1128 1228 1328 1428 1558 1828 1928 x x

Leamington Upper Parade 0737 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1607 1837 1937 2034 2134

runs via Harris School at 0838 and
Rugby High School at 0843

 
on school days runs via
Southam College at 1540

63  63ARugby   •   Dunchurch   •   Stockton  •   Southam  •   Radford Semele   
•   Leamington

 SUNDAYS AND SOME PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

63 63 63 63 63 63A

Rugby Clifton Road stop C 0945 1145 1345 1545 1745 1945

Rugby North Street stop D 0948 1148 1348 1548 1748 1948

Dunchurch Rd Sainsburys 0955 1155 1355 1555 1755 1955

Dunchurch Square 1000 1200 1400 1600 1800 1959

Draycote Water 1003 1203 1403 1603 1803 2002

Boat Inn x x x x x 2008

Stockton Square 1012 1212 1412 1612 1812 x

Southam Bowling Green 1019 1219 1419 1619 1819 2015

Ufton Bus Shelter 1026 1226 1426 1626 1826 2023

Radford Semele White Lion 1033 1233 1433 1633 1833 2030

Leamington Upper Parade 1042 1242 1442 1642 1842 2038

Key

Sch     runs school days only       Hol runs school holidays only

C         runs via Beauchamp Ave 0827 & 1722 then Warwickshire Col 0832 & 1727

 



MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

63A 63A 63A 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63

Sch Hol Sch Hol

Leamington Upper Parade 0425 0540 0620 0656 0753 0805 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340  1510  1515  1620  1735  1735  1840 1940

Leamington Parish Church 0430 0545 0625 0701 0758 0810 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344  1514  1519  1624  1739  1739  1844 1944

Radford Semele White Lion 0437 0552 0632 0708 0805 0817 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351  1521  1526  1631  1746  1746  1851 1951

Ufton opp Bus Shelter 0443 0558 0638 0714 0811 0823 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357  1527  1532  1637  1752  1752  1857 1957

Southam Bowling Green 0452 0607 0647 0723 0818 0830 0906 1006 1106 1206 1306 1406  1536  1541  1646  1801  1801  1906 2006

Stockton Square x x x 0733 0831 0838 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413  1548  1548  1653  1808  1808  1913 2013

Boat Inn 0456 0611 0651 x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x x

Draycote Water 0503 0618 0658 0741 0838 0845 0921 1021 1121 1221 1313 1421  1556  1556  1701  1816  1816  1921 2021

Dunchurch Square 0506 0621 0701 0744 0842 0849 0924 1024 1124 1224 1321 1424  1559  1559  1704  1819  1819  1924 2024

Dunchurch Rd Sainsburys 0510 0625 0705 0748 0847 0854 0929 1029 1129 1229 1324 1429  1604  1604  1709  1824  1824  1929 2029

Rugby Church St 0518 0633 0713 0756 0855 0904 0937 1037 1137 1237 1329 1437  1613  1613  1718  1833  1833  1937 2037

runs via Southam College at 0821
runs via Southam College at 1539

on college days, starts at Warks College at 1729

63 63ALeamington  •   Radford Semele  •   Southam   •   Stockton   •   Dunchurch   
•   Rugby

Key

Sch     runs school days only

Hol     runs school holidays only

 

SATURDAYS (excluding Bank Holidays)

63A 63A 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63 63

Leamington Upper Parade 0540 0640 0740 0840 0940 1040 1140 1240 1340 1510 1620 1730 1840 1940

Leamington Parish Church 0544 0644 0744 0844 0944 1044 1144 1244 1344 1514 1624 1734 1844 1944

Radford Semele White Lion 0551 0651 0751 0851 0951 1051 1151 1251 1351 1521 1631 1741 1851 1951

Ufton opp Bus Shelter 0557 0657 0757 0857 0957 1057 1157 1257 1357 1527 1637 1747 1857 1957

Southam Bowling Green 0606 0706 0805 0905 1005 1105 1205 1305 1405 1535 1645 1755 1905 2005

Stockton Square x x 0813 0913 1013 1113 1213 1313 1413 1543 1653 1803 1913 2013

Boat Inn 0610 0710 x x x x x x x x x x x x

Draycote Water 0617 0717 0821 0921 1021 1121 1221 1321 1421 1551 1701 1811 1921 2021

Dunchurch Square 0620 0720 0824 0924 1024 1124 1224 1324 1424 1554 1704 1814 1924 2024

Dunchurch Rd Sainsburys 0625 0725 0829 0929 1029 1129 1229 1329 1429 1559 1709 1819 1929 2029

Rugby Church St 0633 0733 0837 0937 1037 1137 1237 1337 1437 1607 1717 1827 1937 2037

 SUNDAYS AND SOME PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

63A 63 63 63 63 63

Leamington Upper Parade 0850 1045 1245 1445 1645 1845

Leamington Parish Church 0854 1049 1249 1449 1649 1849

Radford Semele White Lion 0901 1056 1256 1456 1656 1856

Ufton opp Bus Shelter 0907 1102 1302 1502 1702 1902

Southam Bowling Green 0916 1111 1311 1511 1711 1911

Stockton Square x 1118 1318 1518 1718 1918

Boat Inn 0920 x x x x x

Draycote Water 0927 1126 1326 1526 1726 1926

Dunchurch Square 0930 1129 1329 1529 1729 1929

Dunchurch Rd Sainsburys 0935 1134 1334 1534 1734 1934

Rugby Church Street 0943 1142 1342 1542 1742 1942


